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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Tallinn
Division Il A

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

Po

JOGI Christopher Kullervo
LAOSMA Hendrik Paul

N
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MURASHKO Anton
SLESSAREVSKI Ed

JOGI Kristofer

NOVIKOV Saveli

KIIK Rasmus

10 KUZNETSOV Dmitri

12 MURKEL Robin Harly

13 PUZAKOV Nikita

14 SVARTBRO Emil Esko Key
15 SAVENKOQV Dilan

16 LINDE Andre

17 JURGENS Morten Arantez
19 ALEKSANDROV Artemi
20 NEVZOROV Jegor

21 JANSSON Tommy

23 ANUFRIJEV Artjom

24 LODEIKIN Kirill

25 SASKIN Denis

27 HAST Fabian

30 SOOVIK Oliver
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:

Name
LUUKKAINEN Simo
MYLLYNEN Otto
TEITTINEN Turo

Team General Manager: ROOBA Juri
Team Equipment Manager: RONKA Juha
Team Doctor: KUMM Martin

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 12 JAN 2019

Initial Registration 12 JAN 2019

EST - Estonia

Height

= Catches m/ftin

1.86/6'1"
1.91/6'3"

1.88/62"
1.89/62"
1.84/6'0"
2.02/6'8"
1.82/6'0"
1.73/5'8"
1.86/6'1"
1.87/62"
1.77 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.87/62"
1.93/6'4"
1.83/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.80/5'11"
1.83/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.85/6'1"
1.86/6'1"

185/6'1"

Weight
kg /Ibs

71/157
91/201

80/176
84 /185
84 /185
971214
84 /185
741163
80/176
80/176
82/181
80/176
80/176
93 /205
84 /185
721159
80/176
80/176
751165
75/ 165
89 /196
73/161

81/179

Date of Birth

16 JUN 2000
20 APR 2000

4 SEP 1999
16 MAR 1999
6 MAR 2000
22 MAY 1999
18 NOV 2000
1 MAY 1999
25 JAN 2002
14 MAR 2001
11 JUL 1999
6 AUG 2001
26 JAN 1999
17 APR 2000
28 AUG 2000
9 MAR 2000
3 APR 2001
19 FEB 2001
5 JAN 2001
16 MAR 2000
25 APR 1999
29 JAN 2000

18

*
Registration

GrlFK Kauniainen, (FIN)
Bishop's College School
Lennoxville, (CAN)

HC Pallas St. Petersburg, (RUS)
KJT Haukat, (FIN)

TuTo Turku, (FIN)

Tallinn HC Viking, (EST)

TuTo Turku, (FIN)

HC Valk 494 Tartu, (EST)

IFK Helsinki, (FIN)

Narva PSK, (EST)

Djurgarden Stockholm, (SWE)
Sherbrooke Phoenix, (CAN)
KJT Haukat, (FIN)

Jukurit Mikkeli, (FIN)

Rogle Angelholm, (SWE)

Narva PSK, (EST)

Huddinge IK, (SWE)

KJT Haukat, (FIN)

IFK Helsinki, (FIN)

MAC Budapest, (HUN)
Halmstad HC, (SWE)

Halmstad HC, (SWE)

Citizenship Date of Birth
FIN 17 JUL 1987
FIN 6 DEC 1970
FIN 21 NOV 1980
EST 3 OCT 1964
FIN 23 JAN 1963
EST 21 JAN 1985

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defence F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos.  Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L  Shoots or catches Left
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